
 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 
 

Department Name  :  Transmission Systems, PSTCL, Patiala 

Tender Specification No. STQ-2016 

Tender Issuing Authority:  Chief Engineer/TS 

Address Detail of Issuing Authority:  Chief Engineer/TS, 3rd Floor, Shakti Sadan, PSTCL, Patiala. 

Place :  Patiala. 

Short Description: 

 

Design, Manufacturing, Testing and Supply of 2 Nos. 

Complete Sets of Emergency Restoration System (ERS) as 

per Specification No.STQ-2016 

Total Qty. 2 Complete Sets 

Tender Publication:  In National English Daily 

Eligibility Criteria  As per tender documents/ specification STQ-2016. 

Starting date of downloading from 
the website  
https://pstcl.nprocure.com 

Date of Publication Old Date Date of Publication New Date 

Last date of downloading from  the 

website : 

11.01.2016 upto 11:00 PM 15.02.2016 upto 11:00 PM 

Last date of Bid Submission 14.01.2016 upto 11:00 AM 18.02.2016 upto 11:00 AM 

Bid opening date 14.01.2016 at 11:30 AM 18.02.2016 at 11:30 AM 

Pre-bid meet date  N.A 

Tender Document Cost Rs.20,000/- 

Payment mode: Demand Draft  

Payment in favour of Accounts Officer, CPC, PSTCL, Patiala 

EMD As per rates prescribed in tender document 

Mode of payment of EMD Demand Draft or PEMD with CE/TS 

Payment in favour of Accounts Officer, CPC, PSTCL, Patiala 

Contact Persons name: Chief Engineer/TS 

Dy.CE/ TS (Design) 

Addl.SE/T&S-I 

https://pstcl.nprocure.com/


 

Contact Phone Nos. 0175-2301536 (CE/TS) 

0175-2207774 (Dy.CE/TS(Design)) 

Contact e-mail I.D se-trd@pstcl.org 

URL for additional Information www.pstcl.org 

Tender Document Attachment The interested firms are required to upload the requisite 

documents as per the Specification No. STQ-2016 on the 

website https://pstcl.nprocure.com 

Tender Information Detail 1. A set of tender documents containing technical    
specifications, General instruction and terms & 
conditions can be downloaded from website 
https://pstcl.nprocure .com on payment of cost by 
demand draft in favor of Accounts Officer, CPC, 
PSTCL, Patiala. The cost of bidding document is non 
refundable. 

2 All the tenders must be accompanied by Earnest 
Money at the rates prescribed in tender document 
except in the case of those tenderers who are 
specifically exempted there under. 

3. Telegraphic quotations shall not be accepted. 

4. Negotiations, if required, shall not be held except 
with the lowest tenderer. 

5 PSTCL reserves the right to increase/decrease the 
NIT quantity or to reject the whole NIT quantity 
without                    assigning any reason. 

6. The competent authority may distribute the quantity 
to be   procured on one or more firms. 

7. The firms indicating NIL or concessional rate of E.D 
&  CST/VAT in their tenders will have to absorb E.D 
& CST/VAT upto the full rate applicable at the time of 
tendering. 

8. E-Tenders received after the due date & time, even if 
posted   before the due date of opening, shall not be 
entertained at all. 

9. Conditional tenders will not be accepted. 

 

https://pstcl.nprocure.com/

